Alabama law.
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Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-14-44.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
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810-2-6-.02 Form FTI-1 Foreign Corporation Franchise Tax
Return, Permit Application, And Annual Report
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Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-14-44.
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History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.03 Form FTI-1A Foreign Franchise Tax Extension
Request, Permit Application, And Annual Report
(Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-14-44.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.04 Form 1-28 - Foreign Corporations, Newly
Qualifying, Form To Be Used By (Repealed
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Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-14-44.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.05 Form FTS10- Tax Return For Assessment Of Shares Of
Domestic Corporations (Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-14-70.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.06 Form FT4-1 Registration Of Securities By An Agent
(Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.
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Author:
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History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
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810-2-6-.08 Registration Of Securities- Reference 40-24-1
Through 40-24-8 (Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.09 Petition For Refund-Money Paid Erroneously To The
Department Of Revenue (Form FT8-2) (Repealed
9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.10 Annual Report Of License Tax On Telephone Business
To The State Department Of Revenue (Form FT5-8)
(Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.11 Domestic Corporation Franchise Tax Return
Instructions (Form FT2-14) (Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
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Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.12 Application For Agents Occupational License As A
Mortgage Loan Broker (Form FT6-2) (Repealed
9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.13 Schedule Of Capital Employed By Foreign Insurance
Corporations (Form FT1-26) (Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.14 Instruction For Preparation Of Annual Foreign
Corporation Franchise Tax Return And Annual
Report-Franchise Tax Extension Request And Permit
Application (Form FT1-2) (Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.15 2.2% Gross Receipts Tax Annual Report (Form FT5-7)
(Repealed 9/24/18).

(Repealed)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.
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810-2-6-.16 Hydro-Electric Company Gross Receipts Annual
Report (Franchise Tax Form FT5-24) (Repealed
9/24/18).

(Repealed)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-14-44.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.17 Railroad Annual Ad Valorem Tax Data Report (Form
FT5-16) (Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.18 Utility Companies Statement Of Additions To
Property In Alabama (Form FT5-2) (Repealed
9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-14-44.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.19 Freight Line And Equipment Companies-Annual_Report
To State Department Of Revenue (Form FT3-1)
(Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-14-44.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.
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810-2-6-.20 Water Company Annual Report (Form 5-15) (Repealed
9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.21 Other Than Class "A" Telephone Company Annual
Report (Form FT5-17) (Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.22 Electric Cooperative Annual Report (Form FT5-18)
(Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.23 Radio Common Carriers Annual Report (Form FT5-20)
(Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.24 Annual Report To State Of Alabama For
Commercial_Airlines Return Of Property (Form
FT5-14) (Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
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Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.

810-2-6-.25 Railroad Return Of Freight Line Equipment (Form
FT3-4) (Repealed 9/24/18).

(REPEALED)
Author:
Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §40-24-3.
History: Repealed: Filed August 10, 2018; effective September
24, 2018.
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